

Beazer Homes Hosts Get More National Sales Event from Feb. 7 – 27

February 7, 2019

ATLANTA--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Feb. 7, 2019-- Beazer Homes (NYSE: BZH), one of the nation's largest homebuilders, is excited to host the Get More national sales event, an annual opportunity for home buyers to take advantage of special incentives from Feb. 7 - 27.

"Our annual sales event is a celebration of what it means to get more in a new Beazer home," said Allan Merrill, president and CEO. "Now is the best time for our homebuyers to experience the Beazer difference while taking advantage of special savings only available once a year."

What does it mean to Get More with Beazer?

More floor plan flexibility. Your home should reflect the way you want to live. With Beazer's Choice Plans™, you can personalize the layout of primary living areas such as the kitchen and bathrooms, at no additional cost.

More lending options. Our Mortgage Choices program connects home buyers to a select group of lenders who consistently offer outstanding customer service, diverse home loan programs, and competitive rates and fees. More mortgage options mean buyers can find the "right" lender to meet their individual needs—and be ready to close on your home when it's ready.

More energy efficiency. Our homes meet and exceed the latest ENERGY STAR® standards. Every Beazer home in every community is tested and receives an individual ENERGY STAR® certification. This means your new Beazer home is built to conserve energy and reduce your monthly costs.

Interested buyers are encouraged to visit beazer.com to view incentives available for their desired community.

About Beazer Homes

Headquartered in Atlanta, Beazer Homes is one of the country's largest single-family homebuilders. The Company's homes meet or exceed the benchmark for energy-efficient home construction as established by ENERGY STAR® and are designed with Choice Plans to meet the personal preferences and lifestyles of its buyers. In addition, the Company is committed to providing a range of preferred lender choices to facilitate transparent competition between lenders and enhanced customer service. The Company offers homes in Arizona, California, Delaware, Florida, Georgia, Indiana, Maryland, Nevada, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas and Virginia. Beazer Homes is listed on the New York Stock Exchange under the ticker symbol "BZH." For more info, visit Beazer.com, or check out Beazer on Facebook and Twitter.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190207005563/en/

Source: Beazer Homes

Alyssa Thys 770.392.2007 Alyssa.thys@beazer.com